Monitorler

23

27

27

27

27

27

25

24

23.

23.

23.

21.

Uriin

.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS

FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS

GAMING

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1IMS 180HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1IMS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

117,60

144,00

145,20

163,20

163,20

165,60

195,60

198,00

204,00

87,60

112,80

120,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD



24

23.

23.

27

27

27

27

27

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1IMS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

120,00

166,80

166,80

238,80

270,00

294,00

378,00

546,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD



